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Fixed Non Dimmable
1-10V
DALI
Lead / Trailing
Addressable Inverter & Driver
Maintained Emergency
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904 lm
1084 lm
1257 lm

6.2W
7.8W
9.3W

145lm/W
128lm/W
129lm/W

180mA
220mA
260mA
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No Emergency
Maintained Emergency

Please Note: For lumen output/power, colour temperature and 
protocols and appropriate Light Engine should also be specified.

3 STEP MacADAM 50,000 hours >Ra80

2700K
3000K
4000K
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Please note, different colour appearances (K) of LEDs have slightly 
different lumens outputs, so, using various manufacturers figures 
DAL quotes mean average lumens.
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AMBIANCE L100 FIXED Round recessed downlighter with 
standard white ceiling trim and a choice of deep cone reflector 
finish and beam distribution. Overall diameter 100mm, cut out 
90mm diameter. 3 Step MacAdam LED.

Product Number C0962/*Engine

Lamp Type 3 Step MacAdam LED, Up to 1257 lumens

Reflector Satin Silver

Beam Angle 60º

Construction Aluminium / Steel

Ceiling Trim White RAL 9010

IP IP20

Control Driver

Lux/Klm

Intensity values in cds per 
1,000 lumens.

60º Beam diameter to 50% 
of E max

4.60 644m

3.45 1143m

2.30 2572m

1.15 10291mLOR 0.81
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